
专业 分数段 人数 累计 专业 分数段 人数 累计

410- 3 3 410- 15 15

400-409 4 7 400-409 15 30

395-399 2 9 395-399 11 41

390-394 5 14 390-394 17 58

385-389 2 16 385-389 13 71

380-384 4 20 380-384 15 86

375-379 3 23 375-379 19 105

370-374 6 29 370-374 13 118

365-369 9 38 365-369 19 137

360-364 12 50 360-364 17 154

355-359 7 57 355-359 12 166

350-354 8 65 350-354 16 182

345-349 4 69 345-349 13 195

340-344 6 75 340-344 14 209

专业 分数段 人数 累计 士兵计划 320-329 1 财政学

380-384 1 1

375-379 0 1 360-364 1 财政学

370-374 0 1 330-339 1 税务

365-369 0 1 290-299 1 财政学

360-364 1 2 270-279 1 财政学

355-359 3 5 260-269 1 财政学

350-354 1 6 240-249 1 财政学

345-349 0 6

340-344 1 7

335-339 1 8

330-334 2 10

财政学

税收学

税务
（专业学位）

少数民族
骨干计划


